
HILLSBOROUGH HIGH SCHOOL
2024 - 2025

Counselor / Student Assignments

Cindy Povall – Director of School Counseling - ext. 2906 cpovall@htps.us
Gerilyn McClaughry –District Secretary - ext. 2406 gmcclaughry@htps.us

Renee Mayo - HHS Department Secretary- ext. 2338 rmayo@htps.us

Student Last Name Counselor Ext. Email
Class of 2028 Class of 2027 Class of 2026 Class of 2025

Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

A - Boc A - Bie A - Bra A - Buch Laura Houssell 2559 lhoussell@htps.us

Bog - Das Bil - Csu Bre - Def Buci - Cze Jade Akinrolabu 3186 jakinrolabu@htps.us

Dea - Gau Cue - Gera Des - Gro Dag - Gaf Tobi Fleig 2738 tfleig@htps.us

Gav - Jai Gert - Jay Gue - Kan Gan - Her Razia Idris 2637 ridris@htps.us

Jaj - Liu Jer - Mai Kar - Lop Hig - Kum JaLisa Williamson 2169 jwilliamson@htps.us

Lom - Nanda Mar - Nai Low - Oli Kuo - Mis Karen Stewart-Sare 2878 kstewartsare@htps.us

Nandu - Rah Nam - Pin Oro – Ruf Miz - Pan Fernando Torres 2191 ftorres@htps.us

Raj - Shaa Pol - Sanc Rui - Sha Par - Sal Kristen Regiec 2235 kregiec@htps.us

Shah - Tip Sand - Tay She - Tho San - Tha Sarah Johnston 2127 sjohnston@htps.us

Tir - Z Tha - Z Tig - Z Tho - Z Aziza Hassan 2658 ahassan@htps.us

College and Career Counselor Aimee Thomson 3484 athomson@htps.us

SAC - Danielle Santoro - A - Gupt 3405 dsantoro@htps.us
SAC - Rebecca Balaguer - Gur- Patel, Ra 2923 rbalaguer@htps.us

SAC - Christina Birch - Patel, Re - Z 2362 cbirch@htps.us

Vice Principal Assignments
A - E Steve Jablonski 3305 sjablonski@htps.us

F - L Christine McCabe 3304 cmccabe@htps.us
Secretary Debbie Villano 3058 dvillano@htps.us

M - Ri Colin Simpson 3344 csimpson@htps.us

Ro - Z Christine Cilio 2499 ccilio@htps.us

Secretary 2622

Principal Jeffrey DiLollo 2274 jdilollo@htps.us

Secretary Patty Jackson 2427 pjackson@htps.us


